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NUMBE

RUN D

01
02

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

RED KEY CANVASS

ATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL

1 CLATSKANIE 1
2 CLATSKANIE 2
3 CLATSKANIE 3
4 N. CLATSKANIE
5 S. CLATSKANIE
6 S. DELENA

7 N. DELENA

8 GOBLE

9 MARSHLAND

10 S. MILTON

11 N. MILTON

12 S. MCNULTY
13 N. MCNULTY
14 QUINCY

15 RAINIER 1

16 RAINIER 2

17 W. RAINIER
18 E. RAINIER
19 S. WARREN

20 N. WARREN

21 ST. HELENS 1
22 ST. HELENS 2
23 ST. HELENS 3
24 ST. HELENS 4
25 ST. HELENS 5
26 ST. HELENS 6
27 ST. HELENS 7
28 ST. HELENS 8
29 ST. HELENS 9
30 S. ST. HELENS
31 SCAPPOOSE 1
32 SCAPPOOSE 2
33 SCAPPOOSE 3
34 SCAPPOOSE 4
35 S. SCAPPOOSE
36 CANYON

37 E. SCAPPOOSE
38 W. SCAPPOOSE
39 SAUVIE ISLAND
40 YANKTON

41 VERNONIA 1
42 VERNONIA 2
43 VERNONIA 3
44 VERNONIA 4
45 VERNONIA 5
46 APIARY

47 CHAPMAN

48 S. DEER ISLAND
49 N. DEER ISLAND
50 PRESCOTT

51 S. MIST

52 N. MIST

53 COLUMBIA CITY
55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

TOTAL PERCENT

513 . 437 85.19
436 . 367 84.17
1802 .
514 . 437 85.02
568 . 467 82.22
520 . 469 90.19
246 . 218 88.62
656 . 581 88.57
676 . 595 88.02
1077 . 967 89.79
1087 .
617 . 556 90.11
433 . 398 91.92
503 . 443 88.07
525 . 474 90.29

948 . 853 89.98
395 . 319 80.76
303 . 245 80.86
537 . 455 84.73
230 . 205 89.13
601 . 547 91.01
661 . 583 88.20
588 . 539 91.67
386 . 328 84.97
522 . 469 89.85

45 . 34 75.56
208 . 197 94.71
65 . 56 86.15
1165 1073 92.10

225 . 199 88.44

03 = VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0001

TOTAL  PERCENT

88.06




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

UNITED STATES PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT
VOTE FOR 1
01 = KERRY/EDWARDS (DEM)
02 = COBB/LA MARCHE (PAC)
03 = PEROUTKA/BALDWIN (CON)
04 = BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA (LIB)

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

12,563 50.42
91 .37

05 = BUSH/CHENEY (REP)

06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES
08 = UNDER VOTES
06 07 08

01 02
0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1 106 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2 129 1
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3 147 0
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE 152 1
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE 219 1
0006 6 S. DELENA 237 4
0007 7 N. DELENA 311 1
0008 8 GOBLE 256 0
0009 9 MARSHLAND 118 0
0010 10 S. MILTON 106 1
0011 11 N. MILTON 167 1
0012 12 S. MCNULTY 257 6
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 234 0
0014 14 QUINCY 197 2
0015 15 RAINIER 1 184 0
0016 16 RAINIER 2 274 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER 214 2
0018 18 E. RAINIER 105 2
0019 19 S. WARREN 403 7
0020 20 N. WARREN 292 1
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 248 0
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 215 3
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 381 2
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 268 2
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 192 0
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 782 2
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 266 2
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 263 2
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 252 5
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS 110 0
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1 284 0
0032 32 SCAPPQOSE 2 313 5
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3 498 5
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4 481 1
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE 312 3
0036 36 CANYON 209 1
0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE 239 2
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE 253 5
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 15 0
0040 40 YANKTON 388 2
0041 41 VERNONIA 1 142 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2 102 0
0043 43 VERNONIA 3 212 2
0044 44 VERNONIA 4 69 1
0045 45 VERNONIA 5 229 1
0046 46 APIARY 265 3
0047 47 CHAPMAN 306 3
0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND 152 1
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND 243 1
0050 50 PRESCOTT 14 1
0051 51 S. MIST 79 0
0052 52 N. MIST 20 0
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VOTES PERCENT

11,868 47.63
124 .50
39
144



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM
UNITED STATES PRESIDENT/VICE PRESIDENT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = KERRY/EDWARDS (DEM)

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

12,563

50.42

05 = BUSH/CHENEY (REP)
06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES

08 = UNDER VOTES

02 = COBB/LA MARCHE (PAC)

03 = PEROUTKA/BALDWIN (CON)

04 = BADNARIK/CAMPAGNA (LIB)

(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 548 2
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 105 0

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0003

VOTES PERCENT

11,868  47.63
124 .50
39
144




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM
UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = TERESA KEANE (PAC)

02 = AL KING (REP)
03 = DAN FITZGERALD (LIB)
04 = RON WYDEN (DEM)

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

449
7,422
425
15,504

1.85
30.56
1.75

05 = DAVID BROWNLOW (CON)
06 = WRITE-IN

07 = OVER VOTES

08 = UNDER VOTES
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PERCENT

1.91
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
UNITED STATES SENATOR

VOTE FOR 1
01 = TERESA KEANE (PAC) 449 1.85 05 = DAVID BROWNLOW (CON)
02 = AL KING (REP) 7,422 30.56 06 = WRITE-IN
03 = DAN FITZGERALD (LIB) 425 1.75 07 = OVER' VOTES
04 = RON WYDEN (DEM) 15,504 63.84 08 = UNDER VOTES
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08

0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 1 53 5 134 3 0 0 3

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0005

VOTES PERCENT

465 1.91
20 .08
8

807




NUMBE

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

UNITED STATES REPRESENTATIVE DIST 1

VOT

01 = GOLI AMERI (REP)

02
03

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

RED KEY CANVASS

EFOR 1

DEAN WOLF (CON)
DAVID WU (DEM)

1 CLATSKANIE 1
2 CLATSKANIE 2
3 CLATSKANIE 3
4 N. CLATSKANIE
5 S. CLATSKANIE
6 S. DELENA

7 N. DELENA

8 GOBLE

9 MARSHLAND

10 S. MILTON

11 N. MILTON

12 S. MCNULTY
13 N. MCNULTY
14 QUINCY

15 RAINIER 1

16 RAINIER 2

17 W. RAINIER
18 E. RAINIER
19 S. WARREN

20 N. WARREN

21 ST. HELENS 1
22 ST. HELENS 2
23 ST. HELENS 3
24 ST. HELENS 4
25 ST. HELENS 5
26 ST. HELENS 6
27 ST. HELENS 7
28 ST. HELENS 8
29 ST. HELENS 9
30 S. ST. HELENS
31 SCAPPOOSE 1
32 SCAPPOOSE 2
33 SCAPPOOSE 3
34 SCAPPOOSE 4
35 S. SCAPPOOSE
36 CANYON

37 E. SCAPPOOSE
38 W. SCAPPOOSE
39 SAUVIE ISLAND
40 YANKTON

41 VERNONIA 1
42 VERNONIA 2
43 VERNONIA 3
44 VERNONIA 4
45 VERNONIA 5
46 APIARY

47 CHAPMAN

48 S. DEER ISLAND
49 N. DEER ISLAND
50 PRESCOTT

51 S. MIST

52 N. MIST

53 COLUMBIA CITY
55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
9,011 37.12

1,569 6.46
13,604 56.04

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

259
263
123
313
330
556
520
318
205
250
276

14
425
153
131
236

73
260
282
324
172
264

20

24
588
119
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VOTES PERCENT
92 .38

2
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

SECRETARY OF STATE
VOTE FOR 1

01 = BETSY L. CLOSE (REP)
02 = RICHARD MORLEY (LIB)
03 = BILL BRADBURY (DEM)

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT
9,018 37.80

931 3.90
13,844 58.03
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RITE-IN
VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0007
VOTES PERCENT
65 .27

5
1,237



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM
STATE TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
01 = RANDALL EDWARDS (DEM)

02 = JEFF CATON (REP)
03 = CAROLE D. WINEGARDEN (CON)
04 = MITCH SHULTS (LIB)

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPQOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

12,001 52.98

8,626 38.08 05 = WRITE-IN

1,201 5.30 06 = OVER VOTES
779 3.44 07 = UNDER VOTES

529

143
180
143
102
231
135

64
287
226
113
127
202
115
127
603
114
130
158

80
196
209
317
340
158
133
140
149

331
126
92
173
97
227
217
149
117
139
12
88

365

5 10 0 o0 21

8 9 1 0 24
0 8 1 o0 31
5 10 0 0 30
33 16 1 0 55
7 18 0 0 18
17 10 2 0 55
4 23 1 1 48
4 13 2 0 24
8 4 0 0 26
0 5 1 0 29
5 19 1 0 47
21 9 0 0 43
19 17 0 0 43
“ 1 0 0 37
27 14 0 0 =51
2 10 0 0 31

9 8 0 0 9
33 14 0 0 97
33 9 1 0 59
30 19 1 0 29
2 9 2 0 47
40 23 5 1 64
19 14 1 0 44
1 10 1 0 28
64 46 1 0 174
33 11 0 0 37
21 14 1 0 60
21 13 0 0 40
3 5 1 0 24
21 17 2 1 68
31 15 0 0 58
44 24 1 1 118
43 27 0 0 99
23 31 0 0 63
29 10 0 0 43
23 12 0 0 49
25 17 0 0 53

o 1 0 o 2
44 27 0 0 80
7 14 0 0 30
4 3 2 0 18
27 23 1 0 57
20 6 2 0 17
19 32 2 0 4
31 27 0 0 58
%5 2 1 0 45
15 14 0 0 33
3% 13 3 0 54

4 0 0 0 3
8 5 1 0 15

o 0 0 0 6
43 34 6 1 95

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0008

VOTES  PERCENT

45 .20

2,443



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0009
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
STATE TREASURER
VOTE FOR 1
01 = RANDALL EDWARDS (DEM) 12,001 52.98
02 = JEFF CATON (REP) 8,626 38.08 05 = WRITE-IN 45 .20
03 = CAROLE D. WINEGARDEN (CON) 1,201 5.30 06 = OVER VOTES 5
04 = MITCH SHULTS (LIB) 779 3.44 07 = UNDER VOTES 2,443
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE) 01 02 03 04 05 06 07

0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 100 64 9 14 0 0 12




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1

01 = RICHARD D. HAKE (CON)

02
03
04

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053

PAUL CONNOLLY (REP)
HARDY MYERS (DEM)

DONALD G. SMITH, JR. (LIB)

1 CLATSKANIE 1
2 CLATSKANIE 2
3 CLATSKANIE 3
4 N. CLATSKANIE
5 S. CLATSKANIE
6 S. DELENA

7 N. DELENA

8 GOBLE

9 MARSHLAND

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

S. MILTON

N. MILTON

S. MCNULTY

N. MCNULTY
QUINCY
RAINIER 1
RAINIER 2

W. RAINIER

E. RAINIER

S. WARREN

N. WARREN

ST. HELENS 1
ST. HELENS 2
ST. HELENS 3
ST. HELENS 4
ST. HELENS 5
ST. HELENS 6
ST. HELENS 7
ST. HELENS 8
ST. HELENS 9
S. ST. HELENS
SCAPPOOSE 1
SCAPPQOSE 2
SCAPPQOOSE 3
SCAPPQOSE 4
S. SCAPPOOSE
CANYON

E. SCAPPOOSE
W. SCAPPOOSE
SAUVIE ISLAND
YANKTON
VERNONIA 1
VERNONIA 2
VERNONIA 3
VERNONIA 4
VERNONIA 5
APIARY
CHAPMAN

S. DEER ISLAND
N. DEER ISLAND
PRESCOTT

S. MIST

N. MIST
COLUMBIA CITY

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

491 2.12
8,830 38.05 05
12,921  55.67 06
926 3.99 07

RITE-IN
VER VOTES
NDER VOTES
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142
190
160

97
228
148

59
284
234
118
131
200
117
126
633
115
149
148

82
209
201
311
338
161
122
137
148

19
329
134

98
169
110
233
230
158
118
147

13

29
387

112 8 0 0
154 9 1 0
156 9 1 0
167 7 0 0
237 15 0 0
255 8 2 0
326 17 0 0
273 31 1 1
131 9 1 0
126 8 0 0
168 4 2 0
250 23 1 0
245 11 0 0
214 7 0 0
178 12 0 0
305 17 0 0
235 9 0 0
107 12 0 0
434 26 0 0
311 8 2 0
244 21 0 0
215 14 1 0
376 32 4 0
261 19 0 0
197 15 2 0
775 56 3 0
260 16 0 0
247 14 ¢ 0
263 16 0 0
105 3 1 0
292 17 0 0
312 19 0 0
524 28 2 0
476 43 1 0
327 20 0 0
211 19 0 0
239 16 1 0
252 23 0 0

17 1 0 0
405 33 0 1
143 17 1 0
112 11 1 0
214 23 1 0
66 8 1 0
234 41 1 0
266 29 0 0
299 30 2 0
152 29 0 0
250 14 4 0

18 1 0 0
81 8 0 0

23 1 0 0
571 26 4 0

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0010

VOTES PERCENT

41 .18

1,889



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

ATTORNEY GENERAL
VOTE FOR 1

01 = RICHARD D. HAKE (CON)
02 = PAUL CONNOLLY (REP)
03 = HARDY MYERS (DEM)

04 = DONALD G. SMITH, JR. (LIB)
(CONTINUED FROM PREVIOUS PAGE)

0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

491 2.12
8,830 38.05 05 = WRITE-IN
12,921  55.67 06 = OVER VOTES
926 3.99 07 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0011

VOTES PERCENT

41 .18

1,889




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 31
VOTE FOR 1
01 = ELIZABETH JOHNSON (DEM)
02 = RON ROSS (CON)
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPQOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-ELS52 PAGE 0012
VOTES PERCENT VOTES  PERCENT
15,736  73.36

5,528 25.77 04
187 .87 05

OVER VOTES 6
UNDER VOTES 2,899

129

108

105

166

357
91
122
92
77
127
119
179
184
112
97
107
114

247
80

106

65
150
106
125
159

14
226
36
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST 32
VOTE FOR 1

01 = DOUGLAS S. OLSON (REP)
02 = BEN SNODGRASS (CON)
03 = DEBORAHBOONE (DEM)

0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0051 51 S. MIST

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

351 51.17
20 2.92
312 45.48

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0013

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER POS 1
VOTE FOR 1

01 = BOB EKSTROM (CON)
02 = COLLEEN DESHAZER (REP)
03 = JOE CORSIGLIA (DEM)

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY
0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS
0022 22 ST. HELENS
0023 23 ST. HELENS
0024 24 ST. HELENS
0025 25 ST. HELENS
0026 26 ST. HELENS
0027 27 ST. HELENS
0028 28 ST. HELENS
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPQOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT

0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

O~ W

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2.,2004

VOTES PERCENT

3,112 13.29 04
9,063 38.70 05
11,157 47.64 06

123

130
27

149

314
233
144
159
223
138
130
703
129
156
200

89
208
194
385
339
186
134
129
152

20
346
121

98
164

82
209
223
169
121
147

67
25
473
63

127 0 0 7
182 2 0 11
147 3 0 15
157 1 0 24
219 1 0 42
231 0 0 14
298 1 0 41
239 2 0 49
116 0 0 14
98 0 0 14
135 2 0 15
198 2 0 32
204 3 0 26
224 1 0 28
172 0 0 32
261 0 0 38
218 1 0 25
87 0 0 10
326 3 1 63
250 0 0 41
211 0 0 15
177 2 0 21
323 6 0 42
222 2 1 27
178 1 0 14
627 8 1 124
228 0 0 27
218 1 0 25
204 4 0 22
93 2 0 12
263 1 0 40
251 1 0 54
403 3 1 65
425 4 0 64
254 0 0 46
170 1 0 20
199 0 0 37
207 1 0 31

14 1 0 2
330 1 0 53
152 1 0 22
107 3 0 20
214 2 0 46

76 1 0 13
255 2 0 47
239 0 0 52
251 3 0 39
135 0 0 24
218 3 0 32

18 0 0 2
96 0 0 16
21 0 0 3
393 8 0 69
96 1 0 12

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT - EL52 PAGE 0014
VOTES PERCENT
85 .36

4
1,679



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COUNTY COMMISSIONER POS 3

VOTE FOR 1
01 = ROSEMARY MOLONY LOHRKE (DEM)

02 = TONY HYDE (REP)
03 = G. KEITH CARPENTER (CON)

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

1 CLATSKANIE 1
2 CLATSKANIE 2
3 CLATSKANIE 3
4 N. CLATSKANIE
5 S. CLATSKANIE
6 S. DELENA

7 N. DELENA

8 GOBLE

9 MARSHLAND

10 S. MILTON

11 N. MILTON

12 S. MCNULTY
13 N. MCNULTY
14 QUINCY

15 RAINIER 1

16 RAINIER 2

17 W. RAINIER
18 E. RAINIER
19 S. WARREN

20 N. WARREN

21 ST. HELENS 1
22 ST. HELENS 2
23 ST. HELENS 3
24 ST. HELENS 4
25 ST. HELENS 5
26 ST. HELENS 6
27 ST. HELENS 7
28 ST. HELENS 8
29 ST. HELENS 9
30 S. ST. HELENS
31 SCAPPOOSE 1
32 SCAPPOOSE 2
33 SCAPPOOSE 3
34 SCAPPOOSE 4
35 S. SCAPPQOSE
36 CANYON

37 E. SCAPPQOOSE
38 W. SCAPPOOSE
39 SAUVIE ISLAND
40 YANKTON

41 VERNONIA 1
42 VERNONIA 2
43 VERNONIA 3
44 VERNONIA 4
45 VERNONIA 5
46 APIARY

47 CHAPMAN

48 S. DEER ISLAND
49 N. DEER ISLAND
50 PRESCOTT

51 S. MIST

52 N. MIST

53 COLUMBIA CITY
55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
9,250 40.21

11,930 51.86
1,766 7.68

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

111

133
209
264
99
175
15
48

351
79
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OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0015

VOTES PERCENT
58 .25

3
2,093



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COURT OF APPEALS JUDGE POS 3

VOTE FOR 1
01 = DARLEEN ORTEGA
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY
0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS
0022 22 ST. HELENS
0023 23 ST. HELENS
0024 24 ST. HELENS
0025 25 ST. HELENS
0026 26 ST. HELENS
0027 27 ST. HELENS
0028 28 ST. HELENS
0029 29 ST. HELENS
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT

0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

WO NOU PN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

16,141 97.71
378 2.29

(=]
oW
[ ]

OVER VOTES
UN

144 0 0 60
237 2 0 87
180 3 0 80
236 4 0 132
329 7 0 166
316 5 0 152
395 5 0 179
372 16 0 224
148 8 0 79
163 0 0 77
209 1 0 85
295 5 0 167
288 5 0 194
295 4 0 126
238 2 0 88
406 7 0 178
298 7 0 119
130 2 0 54
493 8 0 332
372 8 0 238
295 16 0 104
271 9 0 124
488 17 0 179
316 6 0 115
261 7 0 99
1059 25 0 548
298 7 0 132
325 5 0 137
322 8 0 139
139 2 0 77
339 7 0 235
361 6 0 228
627 9 1 330
613 11 0 333
330 5 0 221
226 7 0 165
287 5 0 151
275 8 0 191

18 0 0 19
481 12 0 360
216 4 0 99
150 10 0 85
298 8 0 149
116 12 0 77
354 10 0 183
358 14 0 211
303 10 1 225
195 6 0 127
298 10 0 161

30 0 0 4
112 1 0 84

36 1 0 19
693 18 0 362
107 3 0 89

VOTES PERCENT

DER VOTES 8,579



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COUNTY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
01 = RUTH M. BAKER
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT -EL52
VOTES PERCENT

16,158 97.98 03
333 2.02 04

OVER VOTES

140 1 0 63
234 1 0 91
178 1 0 84
236 4 0 132
325 7 0 170
315 5 0 153
394 4 0 181
378 6 0 228
150 6 0 79
161 3 0 76
203 1 0 91
295 8 0 164
288 7 0 192
297 4 0 124
234 1 0 93
403 4 0 184
302 6 0 116
129 3 0 54
484 11 0 338
368 9 0 241
298 13 1 103
274 3 0 127
488 16 0 180
315 9 0 113
256 8 0 103
1046 23 0 563
298 11 0 128
328 3 0 136
324 8 0 137
139 1 0 78
336 6 0 239
370 3 0 222
629 9 0 329
616 8 0 333
331 5 0 220
228 7 0 163
291 3 0 149
287 8 0 179

19 0 0 18
483 9 0 361
220 4 0 95
149 8 0 88
299 4 0 152
111 5 0 89
351 9 0 187
357 16 0 210
313 7 0 219
193 7 0 128
305 8 0 156

29 0 0 5
107 1 0 89

35 2 0 19
710 14 0 349
109 3 0 87

VOTES PERCENT

UNDER VOTES 8,608



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COUNTY SHERIFF

VOTE FOR 1
01 = PHIL DERBY
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

17,715 97.16 0
0

3
517 2.84 4

650
348
245
301
301

22
531
219
159
316
120
372
447
338
218
336

30
133

40
750
115
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0
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0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0 297
0 208
1 90
0 104
0 161
0 99
0 86
1 487
0 116
0 104
0 116
0

0 209
0 194
1 284
0 294
0 197
0 143
0 125
0 160
0 15
0 304
0 90
0 79
0 134
0 78
0 167
0 117
0 190
0 103
0 120
0

0

0

0

0

62
16
296
77

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0018

VOTES PERCENT

6,865




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = BILL DEJAGER
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

15,362 98.29
267 1.71

03 = OVER VOTES
04 = UNDER VOTES

240
134
178

52
23
395
97

o
(o))
(o))
—

137 0 0 67
221 3 0 102
171 2 0 90
225 3 0 144
321 3 0 178
310 5 0 158
377 2 0 200
359 7 0 246
147 1 0 87
151 2 0 87
188 2 0 105
280 5 0 182
272 3 0 212
285 2 0 138
225 2 0 101
378 2 0 211
287 4 0 133
124 3 0 59
457 11 0 365
343 7 0 268
278 8 0 129
264 2 0 138
463 14 0 207
315 2 0 120
249 6 0 112
976 10 0 646
283 8 0 146
307 5 0 155
311 5 0 153
132 1 0 85
318 4 0 259
343 3 0 249
596 7 0 364
575 5 0 377
304 5 0 247
210 6 0 182
275 5 0 163
273 9 0 192
449 9 0 39
209 6 0 104
144 8 0 93
292 5 0 158
111 7 0 87
346 7 0 194
354 9 0 220

5 0

7 0

9 0

1 0

4 0

0 0

2 0

4 0

VOTES PERCENT

9.434



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 4

VOTE FOR 1
01 = SAMANTHA KATTERMAN

02 = DAVID FREYTAG

03 = WRITE-IN
0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE
0009 9 MARSHLAND

0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPQOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

7,324 46.68
8,159 52.00 04 = OVER VOTES 4
207 1.32 05 = UNDER VOTES 9,369

72 56 0 0 76
95 95 3 1 132
93 65 1 0 104
126 106 1 0 139
162 146 3 0 191
171 138 5 0 159
187 175 2 0 215
172 215 6 0 219
84 56 4 0 91
49 100 1 0 90
84 115 3 0 93
125 159 6 0 177
134 177 2 0 174
139 123 1 0 162
126 95 1 0 106
171 175 3 0 242
136 134 3 0 151
69 58 1 0 58
227 257 7 0 342
162 202 7 0 247
142 143 7 0 123
131 149 1 0 123
228 261 10 0 185
154 166 2 1 114
114 156 5 0 92
422 563 7 0 640
146 162 4 0 125
123 194 1 0 149
124 190 5 0 150
50 101 0 0 67
124 183 5 0 269
184 161 2 0 248
283 307 4 1 372
271 287 7 0 392
159 141 3 0 253
106 112 6 0 174
131 158 2 1 151
134 145 7 0 188
224 296 6 0 327
105 85 3 0 126
75 53 7 0 110
145 125 5 0 180
60 51 6 0 88
170 132 10 0 235
171 180 5 0 227
156 141 2 0 240
71 131 4 0 122
116 182 10 0 161

8 12 1 0 13
57 41 1 0 98
18 20 0 0 18
292 4l6 7 0 358

2 0

46 68 83

VOTES PERCENT



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 5

VOTE FOR 1
01 = DAVID SAHAGIAN
02 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT

14,646 98.16 03
275 1.84 04
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274
136
152
235
127
125
695
160
172
168

89
269
260
393
401
259
179
173
201
407
121
107
181

97
225
245
240
149
189

93

419
92
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OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0021

VOTES PERCENT

10,142




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA SOIL/WATER DIST AT LARGE
VOTE FOR 1
01 = BILL EAGLE
02 = MAGGIE PEYTON
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

8,736 53.21
7,474  45.52 04
209 1.27 05

73 65 0 0 66
122 81 5 1 117
97 65 3 0 98
133 11 2 0 126
177 140 4 0 181
173 149 5 0 146
202 170 2 0 205
207 177 8 0 220
91 64 3 0 77
99 71 2 0 68
142 70 4 0 79
177 139 7 0 144
181 159 1 0 146
134 147 1 0 143
121 95 4 0 108
177 179 3 0 232
165 118 4 0 137
72 61 1 0 52
255 245 7 0 326
207 172 8 0 231
148 144 7 0 116
150 135 3 0 116
257 235 8 0 184
190 144 2 1 100
145 122 4 0 96
569 454 8 0 601
166 139 4 0 128
198 143 2 0 124
185 146 4 0 134
86 70 0 0 62
179 148 3 0 251
166 181 1 1 246
310 293 4 1 359
296 265 7 0 389
163 156 2 0 235
124 113 4 0 157
176 128 1 0 138
169 126 8 0 171
348 211 5 0 289
89 123 4 0 103
58 81 7 0 99
104 197 4 0 150
60 58 6 0 81
155 210 4 0 178
198 160 5 0 220
162 155 4 0 218
126 83 3 0 116
166 135 10 0 158
6 13 1 0 14
60 63 0 0 74
22 18 0 0 16
437 296 8 0 332
63 51 2 0 83

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0022

VOTES PERCENT

8,640




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

WEST MULTNOMAH SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = WRITE-IN
02 = OVER VOTES

0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 3 0

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

3 100.00
0 03 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0023

VOTES PERCENT

34
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| certify that the votes recorded on this abstract cor- | Signature of County Clerk: Date of Abstract
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
WEST MULTNOMAH SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 2

VOTE FOR 1
01 = WRITE-IN 6 100.00
02 = OVER VOTES 0 03 = UNDER VOTES

0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 6 0 31

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0024

VOTES PERCENT

31
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| cortify that the votes recorded on this abstract cor- | Signature of County Clerk: Date of Abstract
rectly summarize the tally of votes cast at the election 11-16-04
indicated.

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT GENERAL AND

SPECIAL ELECTIONS:

Votes cast for Governor must be on separate

page or pages.

For additional instructions see ORS 250.810.

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT PRIMARY ELECTIONS:

Separate sheets for Democratic, Republican, Nonpartisan, and other

candidates.

Separate sheets for candidates for City, County {including precinct)

and State office.
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
WEST MULTNOMAH SOIL/WATER DIST ZONE 3

VOTE FOR 1
01 = GEORGE A. SOWDER 16 100.00 03 = QVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 0 04 = UNDER VOTES

0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 16 0 0 21

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0025

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

WEST MULTNOMAH SOIL/WATER DIST AT LARGE
VOTE FOR 1

01 = ELIZABETH CALLISON
02 = TERRI PREEG RIGGSBY
03 = WRITE-IN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

7 46.67
8 53.33 04 = OVER VOTES
0 05 = UNDER VOTES

0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0026

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

CLATSKANIE CITY MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = CHIP E. WAISANEN
02 = DIANE L. POHL
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
339 45.14

396 52.73 04
16 2.13 05

=0
=y

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0027

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

CLATSKANIE CITY COUNCILOR
VOTE FOR 3

01 = KATHRYN ENGEL
02 = STEPHEN S. CONSTANS
03 = WRITE-IN

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT

524  50.53
408 39.34 04 = QVER VOTES
105 10.13 05 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0028

VOTES PERCENT

1,342
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| certify that the votes recorded on this abstract cor- | Signature of County Clerk: Date of Abstract
rectly summarize the tally of votes cast at the election 11-16-04
indicated.

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT GENERAL AND

SPECIAL ELECTIONS:

Yotes cast for Governor must be on separate

page or pages.

For additional instructions see ORS 250.8{0.

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT PRIMARY ELECTIONS:

Separate sheets for Democratic, Republican, Nonpartisan, and other

candidates.

Separate sheets for candidates for City, County (including precinct)

and State office.
For additional instructions, see ORS 249.410.




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0029
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COLUMBIA CITY COUNCIL MEMBER
VOTE FOR 2
01 = WILLIAM G. GUY 675 56.44
02 = TYRA SCHROEDER 488  40.80 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 33 2.76 05 = UNDER VOTES 950

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 675 488 33 0 950




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0030
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
PRESCOTT CITY MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = KEVIN MILLER 29 87.88 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 4 12.12 04 = UNDER VOTES 1

0050 50 PRESCOTT 29 4 0 1




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

PRESCOTT CITY RECORDER

VOTE FOR 1
01 = RIA BRADLEY
02 = WRITE-IN

0050 50 PRESCOTT

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

18  69.23 03 = OVER VOTES
8 30.77 04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0031

VOTES  PERCENT

o




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

PRESCOTT CITY TREASURER

VOTE FOR 1
01 = TERRY ALLEN
02 = WRITE-IN

0050 50 PRESCOTT

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT

21 75.00 03
7 25.00 04

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0032

VOTES PERCENT

(=]




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

PRESCOTT CITY COUNCIL POS 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = JIM LARSON
02 = WRITE-IN

0050 50 PRESCOTT

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

32 96.97 03 = OVER VOTES
1 3.03 04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0033

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

PRESCOTT CITY COUNCIL POS 4
VOTE FOR 1

01 = ALLAN KAMINSKI
02 = WRITE-IN

0050 50 PRESCOTT

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

31 93.94 03 = OVER VOTES
2 6.06 04 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0034

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0035
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
RAINIER CITY MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = JERRY COLE 708  96.46 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 26 3.54 04 = UNDER VOTES 185
01 02 03 04
0015 15 RAINIER 1 261 7 0 60

0016 16 RAINIER 2 447 19 0 125




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
RAINIER CITY COUNCIL MEMBER POS 2

VOTE FOR 1
01 = MIKE F. AVENT 607 94.84 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = WRITE-IN 33 5.16 04 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 64
0015 15 RAINIER 1 212 16 0 100

0016 16 RAINIER 2 395 17 0 179

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0036

VOTES PERCENT

279




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0037
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
RAINIER CITY COUNCIL MEMBER POS 6
VOTE FOR 1
01 = SCOTT A. TAGGART 396 54.70 04 = WRITE-IN 3 41
02 = WILL M. WHITECOTTON 191  26.38 05 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = LEONARD PHILIP BUTCHER 134 18.51 06 = UNDER VOTES 195
01 02 03 04 05 06
0015 15 RAINIER 1 135 68 55 0 0 70

0016 16 RAINIER 2 261 123 79 3 0 125




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

RAINIER CITY COUNCIL MEMBER POS 7

VOTE FOR 1

01 = SCOTT REED

02 = CHARLENE NIEMELA
03 = ROBERT F. PIERCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2

VOTES PERCENT

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0038

VOTES PERCENT

8 1.01

126




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT
SCAPPOOSE CITY MAYOR

VOTE FOR 1

01 = GLENN E. DORSCHLER 1,421 52.07

02 = ELIZABETH (LISA) SMITH 1,286 47.12 04 = QVER VOTES

03 = WRITE-IN 22 .81 05 = UNDER VOTES
01 02 03 04 05
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1 263 237 4 0 77
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2 278 233 5 0 79
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3 435 432 2 1 97
0034 34 SCAPPQOSE 4 445 384 11 0 117

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

VOTES  PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

SCAPPOOSE CITY COUNCILOR
VOTE FOR 3

01 = CHARLES JubD

02 = LARRY P. MERES
03 = DONNA J. GEDLICH
04 = JEFF BERNHARD

0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT

1,273
820
1,675

22.74
14.65
29.92

WRITE-IN
OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0040

VOTES PERCENT

54 .96

3,695




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
ST. HELENS CITY MAYOR

VOTE FOR 1

01 = TAMI DODEL 1,403 32.34

02 = RANDY PETERSON 2.877 66.32 04

03 = WRITE-IN 58 1.34 05
01 02 03 04 05
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 118 228 4 0 65
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 120 214 5 0 65
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 207 348 15 0 114
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 116 257 3 1 60
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 124 184 6 0 53
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 365 875 13 0 379
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 134 222 4 0 77
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 115 271 4 0 77
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 104 278 4 1 82

0
U

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0041

VOTES PERCENT

972




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT
ST. HELENS CITY COUNCILOR POS 2

VOTE FOR 1

01 = KEITH LOCKE 2,255 56.70

02 = PAUL M. BARLOW 1,663 41.82 04

03 = WRITE-IN 59 1.48 05
01 02 03 04 05
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 181 130 9 0 95
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 189 122 3 0 90
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 300 213 12 0 159
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 189 159 6 1 82
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 149 137 5 0 76
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 636 469 12 0 515
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 187 135 4 0 111
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 213 158 3 0 93
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 211 140 5 0 113

0
U

VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0042

VOTES PERCENT

1,334




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0043
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
ST. HELENS CITY COUNCILOR POS 4
VOTE FOR 1
01 = CHARLES GRANT 2,048 52.76
02 = PHILLIP BARLOW 1,781 45.88 04 = OVER VOTES 1
03 = WRITE-IN 53 1.37 05 = UNDER VOTES 1,429
01 02 03 04 05
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 166 140 9 0 100
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 173 129 2 0 100
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 268 243 10 0 163
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 176 167 6 1 87
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 148 132 4 0 83
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 580 491 11 0 550
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 150 163 3 0 121
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 194 170 1 0 102
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 193 146 7 0 123




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 (09:11 AM

VERNONIA CITY COUNCILOR
VOTE FOR 2
01 = SHIRLEY GOODMAN
02 = RANDY PARROW
03 = GLEN PURVEE

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

443 32.96 04
649 48.29 05
222 16.52 06

W
0
u

RITE-IN
VER VOTES
NDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT -EL52

VOTES

30

0
694

PAGE 0045

PERCENT

2.23




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

VERNONIA CITY MAYOR
VOTE FOR 1
01 = SALLY HARRISON
02 = MICHAEL V. SEAGER
03 = CYNTHIA BALL

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON

GENERAL ELECTION

NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

386
200
268

44,11
22.86
30.63

04 = WRITE-IN
05 = OVER VOTES
06 = UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES

21

2
142

PAGE 0044

PERCENT

2.40




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0046
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CLATSKANIE PUD DIRECTOR SUB 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = ADAM CARMACK 283 53.00
02 = KEITH SUTFIN 237 44.38 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 14 2.62 05 = UNDER VOTES 73
01 02 03 04 05
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE 193 124 6 0 49

0009 9 MARSHLAND 90 113 8 0 24




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0047
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CLATSKANIE PUD DIRECTOR SUB 2
VOTE FOR 1
01 = MIKE LEE ARTHUR 333 46.57
02 = MERLE GILLESPIE 374 52.31 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 8 1.12 05 = UNDER VOTES 78
01 02 03 04 05
0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1 85 98 3 0 18
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2 142 151 0 0 33

0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3 106 125 5 0 27




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0048
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
CLATSKANIE PUD DIRECTOR SUB 5
VOTE FOR 1
01 = STEPHEN D. PETERSEN 349 48.74
02 = LORI PIERCY 364 50.84 04 = QVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 42 05 = UNDER VOTES 95
01 02 03 04 05
0015 15 RAINIER 1 123 124 2 0 43

0016 16 RAINIER 2 226 240 1 0 52




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA RIVER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = DAVID BAKER
02 = WRITE-IN

0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

2,328 98.60 03

33 1.40 04
01 02 03 04
365 7 0 223
625 10 0 332
601 6 0 350
217 3 0 167
236 5 1 156
284 2 0 152

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0049

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 1
UNDER VOTES 1,380




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0050
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COLUMBIA RIVER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 3
VOTE FOR 1
01 = RICHARD M. SIMPSON 2,941 98.43 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 47 1.57 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,553
01 02 03 04
0010 10 S. MILTON 168 4 0 68
0011 11 N. MILTON 205 1 0 89
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 243 10 0 114
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 1033 14 0 585
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 327 6 0 134
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 317 6 0 146
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS 141 2 0 75
0040 40 YANKTON 507 4 0 342




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0051
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
COLUMBIA RIVER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 4
VOTE FOR 1
01 = DARREL R. PURKERSON 2,343 97.42 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 62 2.58 04 = UNDER VOTES 1,045
01 02 03 04
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 283 12 0 120
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 266 4 0 134
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 470 16 0 198
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 319 6 0 112
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 281 7 0 149
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 724 17 0 332




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

MCNULTY WATER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 1

VOTE FOR 1
01 = DONALD RENTENAAR
02 = WRITE-IN

0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0020 20 N. WARREN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

228 98.28 03
4 1.72 04

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0052

VOTES PERCENT

OVER VOTES 0
UNDER VOTES 90




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

MCNULTY WATER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 2

VOTE FOR 1

01 =
02
03

0010 10
0012 12
0013 13
0026 26
0030 30

LORI JOHNSON
ARTHUR CASTOR
WRITE-IN

S. MILTON
S. MCNULTY
N. MCNULTY
ST. HELENS 6
S. ST. HELENS

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
132 55.23

104  43.51 04
3 1.26 05

18 12 0 0 12
3 5 0 0 3
72 50 1 0 35
0 0 0 0 3
39 37 2 0 21

OVER VOTES
UNDER VOTES

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0053

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 22,2004 REPORT-ELS2 PAGE 0054
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MCNULTY WATER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 3
VOTE FOR 1
01 = MAY E. MOWREY 202 95.73 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = WRITE-IN 9 4.27 04 = UNDER VOTES 136
01 02 03 04

0012 12 S. MCNULTY 27 0 0 17
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 156 8 0 97
0020 20 N. WARREN 14 1 0 20
0040 40 YANKTON 5 0 0 2




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0055
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MCNULTY WATER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 4
VOTE FOR 1
01 = RICHARD J. LOUIE 154  58.11
02 = STEPHANIE KLEPEL 108  40.75 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 1.13 05 = UNDER VOTES 68
01 02 03 04 05
0010 10 S. MILTON 72 57 1 0 26
0011 11 N. MILTON 17 6 1 0 6
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 23 9 1 0 2
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 12 7 0 0 2
0040 40 YANKTON 30 29 0 0 32




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT -EL52 PAGE 0056
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
MCNULTY WATER PUD DIRECTOR SUB 5
VOTE FOR 1
01 = BILL JAURON 83 33.20
02 = GLEN C. WERINGS 164  65.60 04 = OVER VOTES 0
03 = WRITE-IN 3 1.20 05 = UNDER VOTES 75
01 02 03 04 05
0011 11 N. MILTON 31 37 2 0 23
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 1 0 0 0 1

0040 40 YANKTON 51 127 1 0 51




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST DIRECTOR POS 1
VOTE FOR 1
01 = JAY M. TAPPAN
02 = WRITE-IN

0008 8 GOBLE

0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 MILTON
0012 12 MCNULTY
0013 13 MCNULTY
0019 19 WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREMN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

n=zzun==

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0057

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

10,754
188

98.28
1.72

03 = OVER VOTES 7
04 = UNDER VOTES 6.446
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST DIRECTOR POS 2

VOTE FOR 1
01 = PAULA BECKS
02 = WRITE-IN

0008 8 GOBLE

0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 MILTON
0012 12 MCNULTY
0013 13 MCNULTY
0019 19 WARREN
0020 20 WARREN
0021 21 HELENS 1
0022 22 HELENS 2
0023 23 HELENS 3
0024 24 HELENS 4
0025 25 HELENS 5
0026 26 HELENS 6
0027 27 HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPQOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPQOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 A7 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

ZnNn2unz

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2.2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

9,991 98.18 03 = OVER VOTES
185 1.82 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
223 5 0 171
140 1 0 99
186 2 0 107
279 6 0 182
262 3 0 222
450 9 0 374
331 7 0 280
261 10 0 144
244 4 0 156
443 12 ¢ 229
291 5 0 141
223 8 0 136
945 12 0 675
274 2 0 161
294 7 0 166
304 3 0 162
128 2 0 88
312 5 0 264
344 1 0 250
589 6 1 37
546 6 0 405
286 6 0 264
207 5 0 186
259 4 0 180
244 13 1 216
425 8 1 419

51 2 0 41
268 3 0 268
174 6 0 148
263 7 1 198
652 13 0 408

93 2 1 103

VOTES PERCENT

7,214



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST DIRECTOR POS 3
VOTE FOR 1
01 = GARY H. HEIDE
02 = WRITE-IN

0008 8 GOBLE

0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 MILTON
0012 12 MCNULTY
0013 13 MCNULTY
0019 19 WARREN
0020 20 WARREN
0021 21 HELENS 1
0022 22 HELENS 2
0023 23 HELENS 3
0024 24 HELENS 4
0025 25 HELENS 5
0026 26 HELENS 6
0027 27 HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

naZowna

N.

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT -EL.52

VOTES PERCENT

10,214 97.46 03 = OVER VOTES
266 2.54 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
232 5 0 162
147 2 0 91
182 8 0 105
280 11 0 176
267 1 0 219
452 9 0 372
332 5 0 281
267 14 0 134
252 9 0 143
458 13 0 213
293 4 0 140
240 14 0 113
973 19 0 640
288 5 0 144
303 13 0 151
314 8 0 147
128 6 0 84
313 9 0 259
344 1 0 250
605 11 0 351
566 12 0 379
288 5 0 263
206 7 0 185
267 2 0 174
252 14 0 208
430 17 0 406

53 2 0 39
279 7 0 253
177 6 0 145
269 8 0 192
665 18 0 390
92 1 0 106

VOTES PERCENT

6.915



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST DIRECTOR POS 4

VOTE FOR 1
01 = KAREN L. PUNCH
02 = WRITE-IN

0008 8 GOBLE
0010 10 S. MILTON

0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0019 19 S. WARREN

0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 47
0048 48
0049 49
0053 53
0055 55

CHAPMAN

S. DEER ISLAND
N. DEER ISLAND
COLUMBIA CITY
E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

10,009 98.17 03
187 1.83 04
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VOTES PERCENT

7,195




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST DIRECTOR POS 5
VOTE FOR 1
01 = LAURA TOMANKA
02 = WRITE-IN

0008 8 GOBLE

0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0019 19 WARREN
0020 20 WARREN
0021 21 HELENS 1
0022 22 HELENS 2
0023 23 HELENS 3
0024 24 HELENS 4
0025 25 HELENS 5
0026 26 HELENS 6
0027 27 HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

nmnauwn=

N.

ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.
ST.

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52

VOTES PERCENT

10,144 98.12 03 = OVER VOTES
194 1.88 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
223 5 0 171
140 1 1 98
184 1 0 110
277 7 0 183
270 3 0 214
454 10 0 369
334 12 0 272
264 10 0 141
249 4 0 151
455 12 0 217
296 3 0 138
231 8 0 128
947 12 0 673
282 2 0 153
295 9 0 163
306 5 0 158
127 6 0 85
314 4 0 263
340 1 0 254
608 4 0 355
563 9 0 38
288 4 0 264
215 4 0 179
271 3 0 169
255 11 0 208
432 10 0 411

52 2 0 40
277 4 0 258
174 8 0 146
267 6 0 196
657 11 0 405
97 3 0 99

VOTES  PERCENT

7,056



NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES  PERCENT
31 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: POSTPONEMENT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 14,780 62.56 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 8,844 37.44 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1 124 66 0 14
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2 205 99 0 22
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3 146 95 0 22
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE 242 113 0 17
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE 329 156 0 17
0006 6 S. DELENA 292 164 0 17
0007 7 N. DELENA 329 218 0 32
0008 8 GOBLE 344 229 2 37
0009 9 MARSHLAND 130 90 1 14
0010 10 S. MILTON 138 90 0 12
0011 11 N. MILTON 175 102 0 18
0012 12 S. MCNULTY 263 166 0 38
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 274 190 0 23
0014 14 QUINCY 268 134 0 23
0015 15 RAINIER 1 196 103 0 29
0016 16 RAINIER 2 352 195 0 44
0017 17 W. RAINIER 240 164 0 20
0018 18 E. RAINIER 103 71 0 12
0019 19 S. WARREN 486 291 2 54
0020 20 N. WARREN 368 213 0 37
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 233 164 0 18
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 228 158 0 18
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 413 237 0 34
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 238 173 0 26
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 221 117 0 29
0026 26 ST. HELENS & 982 559 0 91
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 250 1604 0 23
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 270 170 0 27
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 254 183 0 32
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS 133 75 0 10
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1 31 191 0 39
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2 359 195 0 41
(0033 33 SCAPPQOSE 3 551 337 0 79
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4 589 317 0 51
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE 319 204 0 33
0036 36 CANYON 223 155 1 19
0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE 253 156 0 34
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE 286 164 0 24
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 19 13 0 5
0040 40 YANKTON 498 299 0 56
0041 41 VERNONIA 1 170 138 0 11
0042 42 VERNONIA 2 142 86 0 17
0043 43 VERNONIA 3 275 157 0 23
0044 44 VERNONIA 4 121 74 0 10
0045 45 VERNONIA 5 336 180 0 31
0046 46 APIARY 321 219 0 43
0047 47 CHAPMAN 324 190 0 25
0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND 186 127 1 14
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND 276 166 0 27
0050 50 PRESCOTT 21 12 0 1
0051 51 S. MIST 121 61 0 15
0052 52 N. MIST 32 21 0 3
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 657 363 0 53
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 124 70 0 5

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

VOTES PERCENT




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
32 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: MOBILE HOMES

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 13,166  55.69 03=20
02 = NO 10,475 44.31 04 =U

01 02 03 04
0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1 111 79 0 14
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2 177 128 0 21
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3 131 116 0 16
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE 202 153 0 17
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE 268 214 0 20
0006 6 S. DELENA 232 224 0 17
0007 7 N. DELENA 277 275 0 27
0008 8 GOBLE 303 276 1 32
0009 9 MARSHLAND 119 100 0 16
0010 10 S. MILTON 130 95 0 15
0011 11 N. MILTON 146 132 0 17
0012 12 S. MCNULTY 238 199 0 30
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 248 211 0 28
0014 14 QUINCY 234 164 0 27
0015 15 RAINIER 1 170 131 0 27
0016 16 RAINIER 2 306 233 0 52
0017 17 W. RAINIER 208 194 0 22
0018 18 E. RAINIER 80 94 1 11
0019 19 S. WARREN 469 313 0 51
0020 20 N. WARREN 346 237 0 35
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 203 195 0 17
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 205 175 0 24
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 361 293 0 30
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 207 198 0 32
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 194 148 0 25
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 890 638 1 103
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 206 207 0 24
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 237 201 0 29
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 221 219 0 29
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS 108 100 0 10
0031 31 SCAPPQOSE 1 314 229 0 38
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2 322 221 0 52
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3 528 359 0 80
0034 34 SCAPPQOSE 4 547 363 0 47
0035,35 S. SCAPPOOSE 296 235 0 25
0036 36 CANYON 206 168 0 24
0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE 198 219 1 25
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE 234 217 0 23
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 14 18 0 5
0040 40 YANKTON 470 329 1 53
0041 41 VERNONIA 1 155 148 0 16
0042 42 VERNONIA 2 140 90 0 15
0043 43 VERNONIA 3 234 191 0 30
0044 44 VERNONIA 4 102 87 0 16
0045 45 VERNONIA 5 307 212 0 28
0046 46 APIARY 279 275 0 29
0047 47 CHAPMAN 302 218 0 19
0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND 173 140 0 15
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND 242 208 0 19
0050 50 PRESCOTT 22 11 0 1
0051 51 S. MIST 98 82 0 17
0052 52 N. MIST 29 25 0 2
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 607 412 0 54
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 120 76 0 3

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

VOTES  PERCENT

VER VOTES




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

33 AMENDS MEDICAL MARIJUANA ACT

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY
0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS
0022 22 ST. HELENS
0023 23 ST. HELENS
0024 24 ST. HELENS
0025 25 ST. HELENS
0026 26 ST. HELENS
0027 27 ST. HELENS
0028 28 ST. HELENS
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT

0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

O~ OO BN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

10,851 44.20 03
13,701 55.80 04

86 114 0 4
109 216 0 1
98 158 0 7
124 242 1 5
197 298 0 7
193 279 0 1
219 346 0 14
267 332 1 12
98 131 0 6
99 137 0 4
123 163 1 8
201 249 1 16
186 292 1 8
143 272 0 10
155 160 0 13
241 337 2 11
208 208 0 8
76 104 1 5
319 488 0 26
227 375 0 16
230 180 0 5
191 201 1 11
366 309 0 9
234 192 0 11
175 183 0 9
654 937 1 40
227 201 0 9
221 227 0 19
188 271 0 10
84 133 0 1
225 343 0 13
275 304 0 16
402 541 1 23
418 522 0 17
260 278 0 18
166 227 0 5
214 220 0 9
221 245 0 8
14 23 0 0
368 474 0 11
151 163 0 5
106 135 0 4
195 251 0 9
95 102 0 8
255 286 0 6
265 298 0 20
253 273 0 13
157 162 0 9
229 232 0 8
14 20 0 0
78 114 0 5
20 35 0 1
436 616 0 21
95 102 0 2

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0064

VOTES PERCENT

11
537




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

34 RESOURCE CONSERVATION/PRESERVATION

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

7,527 31.54 0
16,341 68.46 0

3
4

304 713

27 173 0 4
60 248 0 18
66 185 0 12
58 307 0 7
95 395 0 12
107 357 0 9
162 391 0 26
172 419 1 20
55 174 0 6
57 170 0 13
79 205 0 1
160 277 0 30
141 324 1 21
77 336 0 12
91 217 0 20
188 365 2 36
117 285 1 21
52 127 0 7
223 563 1 46
160 424 0 34
144 260 0 11
145 242 0 17
248 402 0 34
169 242 1 25
151 194 0 22
518 1027 0 87
176 236 0 25
145 290 0 32
129 308 0 32
61 145 0 12
180 364 0 37
203 339 0 53
333 565 1 68
341 567 0 49
202 319 1 34
127 253 0 18
153 261 0 29
162 299 0 13
17 19 0 1
238 568 0 47
94 222 0 3
63 174 0 8
108 329 0 18
53 144 0 8
153 380 0 14
165 388 0 30
191 318 1 29
105 212 0 11

0

0

0

0

0

0

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
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VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

35 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: PATIENT INJURIES

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

10,772 44.29
13,547 55.71

03
04

93 104 0 7
158 158 0 10
97 158 0 8
169 201 1 1
199 290 1 12
219 247 0 7
255 303 0 21
281 320 1 10
94 133 0 8
100 134 0 6
129 155 0 11
189 262 0 16
226 250 0 11
196 212 0 17
131 186 0 11
284 287 0 20
186 227 0 11
102 78 0 6
377 433 0 23
312 286 0 20
139 266 0 10
163 227 0 14
263 399 0 22
162 257 0 18
142 205 0 20
721 852 0 59
156 269 0 12
183 260 0 24
186 260 0 23
93 122 0 3
274 284 0 23
263 310 0 22
432 503 0 32
400 529 0 28
227 314 0 15
167 222 0 9
194 234 0 15
211 248 0 15
25 12 0 0
361 457 0 35
126 184 0 9
101 138 0 6
174 266 0 15
108 91 0 6
246 289 0 12
252 307 0 24
213 313 1 12
129 192 0 7
183 273 0 13
14 20 0 0
96 94 0 7
26 30 0 0
471 576 0 26
74 120 0 5

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
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VOTES  PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

36 AMENDS CONSTITUTION: MARRIAGE

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPQOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY ,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

16,057 64.97 03
8,658 35.03 04

291

552
200
168
285
131
346
399
299
221
302

24
131

33
657
112

107

137
132
115
168
126

59
284
169
173
154
268
171
124
563
185
160
151

56
214
235
314
342
224
151
142
179

13
289
117

75
159

70
192
176
236
103
160

64
23
406
86
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

37 GOVERNMENTS PAY/REDUCE PROPERTY VALUE
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0055

1 CLATSKANIE 1
2 CLATSKANIE 2
3 CLATSKANIE 3
4 N. CLATSKANIE
5 S. CLATSKANIE
6 S. DELENA

7 N. DELENA

8 GOBLE

9 MARSHLAND

10 S. MILTON

11 N. MILTON

12 S. MCNULTY
13 N. MCNULTY
14 QUINCY

15 RAINIER 1

16 RAINIER 2

17 W. RAINIER
18 E. RAINIER
19 S. WARREN

20 N. WARREN

21 ST. HELENS 1
22 ST. HELENS 2
23 ST. HELENS 3
24 ST. HELENS 4
25 ST. HELENS 5
26 ST. HELENS 6
27 ST. HELENS 7
28 ST. HELENS 8
29 ST. HELENS 9
30 S. ST. HELENS
31 SCAPPOOSE 1
32 SCAPPOOSE 2
33 SCAPPOOSE 3
34 SCAPPOOSE 4
35 S. SCAPPOOSE
36 CANYON

37 E. SCAPPOOSE
38 W. SCAPPOOSE
39 SAUVIE ISLAND
40 YANKTON

41 VERNONIA 1
42 VERNONIA 2
43 VERNONIA 3
44 VERNONIA 4
45 VERNONIA 5
46 APIARY

47 CHAPMAN

48 S. DEER ISLAND
49 N. DEER ISLAND
50 PRESCOTT

51 S. MIST

52 N. MIST

53 COLUMBIA CITY
55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

16,675 69.25 03 = OVER VOTES
7,406 30.75 04 = UNDER VOTES
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VOTES PERCENT

15
1,004




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

38 ABOLISHES SAIF

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0001 1 CLATSKANIE 1
0002 2 CLATSKANIE 2
0003 3 CLATSKANIE 3
0004 4 N. CLATSKANIE
0005 5 S. CLATSKANIE
0006 6 S. DELENA
0007 7 N. DELENA
0008 8 GOBLE

0009 9 MARSHLAND
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON
0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0014 14 QUINCY

0015 15 RAINIER 1
0016 16 RAINIER 2
0017 17 W. RAINIER
0018 18 E. RAINIER
0019 19 S. WARREN
0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPQOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND
0040 40 YANKTON

0041 41 VERNONIA 1
0042 42 VERNONIA 2
0043 43 VERNONIA 3
0044 44 VERNONIA 4
0045 45 VERNONIA 5
0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0050 50 PRESCOTT
0051 51 S. MIST

0052 52 N. MIST

0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY , OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2.,2004

VOTES  PERCENT

11,321  48.04
12,246  51.96

03
04

83 112 0 9
119 188 0 19
109 134 0 20
176 181 0 15
208 273 0 21
213 238 1 21
265 282 0 32
330 250 1 31
101 128 0 6
107 118 0 15
105 166 0 24
226 209 0 32
218 247 0 22
175 225 0 25
136 170 0 22
284 270 0 37
224 176 0 24

80 99 0 7
341 446 0 46
304 284 0 30
194 205 0 16
173 206 0 25
335 312 0 37
222 184 0 31
176 169 0 22
758 738 1 135
208 200 0 29
214 209 0 44
198 229 0 42
103 102 0 13
259 281 0 41
289 254 0 52
449 452 0 66
403 494 0 60
203 316 0 37
164 212 1 21
221 201 0 21
212 238 0 24

19 18 0 0
396 403 0 54
144 168 0 7
102 130 0 13
212 210 0 33
103 91 0 11
238 279 0 30
258 286 0 39
247 265 0 27
148 164 0 16
222 216 0 31

19 13 0 2

79 102 0 16

24 30 0 2
430 577 0 66

95 96 0 8

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
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VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0070
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
5-129 SCAPPOOSE SCHOOL DIST 1J 3-YR TAX
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 3,304 47.46 03 = QOVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 3,657 52.54 04 = UNDER VOTES 236
01 02 03 04
0019 19 S. WARREN 325 482 0 26
0020 20 N. WARREN 249 352 0 17
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1 275 286 0 20
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2 301 269 0 25
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3 486 449 0 32
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4 511 417 0 29
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE 266 270 0 20
0036 36 CANYON 190 198 0 10
0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE 187 240 0 16
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE 185 274 0 15
0039 39 SAUVIE ISLAND 23 12 0 2
0047 47 CHAPMAN 233 290 0 16
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 73 118 0 8




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

5-124 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX CAVE

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

3.424  73.29 03
1,248 26.71 04

268 110 0 37
275 84 1 44
430 170 0 84
265 116 0 56
219 97 0 51
1090 340 0 202
280 113 0 44
300 117 1 49
0

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
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VOTES PERCENT
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

5-125 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX HALL

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

3,378 73.07 03
1,245 26.93 04

254 119 1 41
275 78 0 51
423 177 1 83
265 113 0 59
213 95 1 58
1071 344 0 217
276 113 0 48
297 114 0 56
304 92 0 73

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
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VOTES PERCENT

686




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0073
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
5-126 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX ZIEGLER
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 3.383  72.60 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 1,277  27.40 04 = UNDER VOTES 652
01 02 03 04
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 262 117 0 36
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 273 84 0 47
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 422 176 0 86
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 263 117 0 57
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 216 96 0 55
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 1071 355 0 206
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 277 112 0 48
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 296 123 0 48
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 303 97 0 69




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

5-127 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX OGAN
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0021 21 ST.
0022 22 ST.
0023 23 ST.
0024 24 ST.
0025 25 ST.
0026 26 ST.
0027 27 ST.
0028 28 ST.
0029 29 ST.

HELENS 1
HELENS 2
HELENS 3
HELENS 4
HELENS 5
HELENS 6
HELENS 7
HELENS 8
HELENS 9

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0074

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

3,413
1,242

73.32
26.68

03 = OVER VOTES 0
04 = UNDER VOTES 657

264 115 0 36
270 87 0 47
435 167 0 82
266 117 0 54
223 93 0 51
1083 332 0 217
274 117 0 46
299 119 0 49
299 95 0 75




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

5-130 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX OLSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0021 21 ST.
0022 22 ST.
0023 23 ST.
0024 24 ST.
0025 25 ST.
0026 26 ST.
0027 27 ST.
0028 28 ST.
0029 29 ST.

HELENS 1
HELENS 2
HELENS 3
HELENS 4
HELENS 5
HELENS 6
HELENS 7
HELENS 8
HELENS 9

COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0075

VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT

73.05
26.95

3,386
1,249

03 = OVER VOTES 2
04 = UNDER VOTES 675

264 112 0 39
273 81 0 50
422 177 0 85
265 115 0 57
218 91 0 58
1084 332 2 214
274 118 0 45
288 127 0 52
298 96 0 75




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON OFFICIAL ABSTRACT
GENERAL ELECTION

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004 REPORT-EL52 PAGE 0076
VOTES PERCENT VOTES PERCENT
5-131 ST. HELENS CITY-ANNEX JOHNSON
VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 3,393 73.43 03 = OVER VOTES 0
02 = NO 1,228 26.57 04 = UNDER VOTES 691
01 02 03 04
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 263 111 0 41
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 273 83 0 48
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 425 166 0 93
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 265 117 0 55
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 219 95 0 53
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 1076 332 0 224
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 278 111 0 48
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 296 119 0 52
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 298 94 0 77




NUMBERED KEY CANVASS

RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM

5-123 COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST-FORMATION

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES
02 = NO

0008 8 GOBLE
0010 10 S. MILTON
0011 11 N. MILTON

0012 12 S. MCNULTY
0013 13 N. MCNULTY
0019 19 S. WARREN

0020 20 N. WARREN
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4
0035 35 S. SCAPPOOSE
0036 36 CANYON

0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE
0038 38 W. SCAPPQOOSE
0040 40 YANKTON

0046 46 APIARY

0047 47 CHAPMAN

0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN

COLUMBIA COUNTY, OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT

9,275 57.83 03 = OVER VOTES
6.763 42.17 04 = UNDER VOTES
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NUMBERED KEY CANVASS COLUMBIA COUNTY,OREGON
GENERAL ELECTION
RUN DATE:11/16/04 09:11 AM NOVEMBER 2,2004

VOTES PERCENT
5-128 COLUMBIA HEALTH DIST-DISSOLUTION

VOTE FOR 1
01 = YES 10,087 64.70 03 = OVER VOTES
02 = NO 5,503 35.30 04 = UNDER VOTES

01 02 03 04
0008 8 GOBLE 185 164 0 50
0010 10 S. MILTON 136 76 0 28
0011 11 N. MILTON 184 81 0 30
0012 12 S. MCNULTY 255 172 0 40
0013 13 N. MCNULTY 274 175 0 38
0019 19 S. WARREN 469 279 0 85
0020 20 N. WARREN 331 214 1 72
0021 21 ST. HELENS 1 269 115 0 31
0022 22 ST. HELENS 2 254 106 0 44
0023 23 ST. HELENS 3 431 201 0 52
0024 24 ST. HELENS 4 264 136 0 37
0025 25 ST. HELENS 5 220 117 0 30
0026 26 ST. HELENS 6 1080 384 0 168
0027 27 ST. HELENS 7 251 146 0 40
0028 28 ST. HELENS 8 312 117 0 38
0029 29 ST. HELENS 9 292 120 0 57
0030 30 S. ST. HELENS 120 74 0 24
0031 31 SCAPPOOSE 1 313 207 0 61
0032 32 SCAPPOOSE 2 341 177 0 77
0033 33 SCAPPOOSE 3 552 309 0 106
0034 34 SCAPPOOSE 4 530 321 0 106
0035 35 S. SCAPPQOSE 313 169 0 74
0036 36 CANYON 214 140 1 43
0037 37 E. SCAPPOOSE 221 180 0 42
0038 38 W. SCAPPOOSE 241 180 0 53
0040 40 YANKTON 483 272 1 97
0046 46 APIARY 49 34 0 11
0047 47 CHAPMAN 282 197 0 60
0048 48 S. DEER ISLAND 181 114 0 33
0049 49 N. DEER ISLAND 257 165 0 47
0053 53 COLUMBIA CITY 672 292 1 108
0055 55 E. CHAPMAN 111 69 0 19

OFFICIAL ABSTRACT

VOTES  PERCENT




